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Varsity Girls Team Summary-General

Top

1 Cody High School 28 1:40:10.43 2,4,5,7,10,12,17 12
2 Powell High School 49 1:42:39.16 6,8,9,11,15,20,21 20
3 Buffalo High School 69 1:45:36.43 1,13,14,19,22,23,24 23
4 Lander Valley High School 88 1:49:42.30 3,16,18,25,26 Incomplete
5 Lovell High School 145 2:14:48.75 27,28,29,30,31 Incomplete
6 Burlington High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete
7 Riverton High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete
8 Thermopolis High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete
9 Wind River High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete
10 Worland High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete

Place Team Name Team Score Team Total Clock Time Team Top Scores Tie Breaker-Next Score
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Varsity Girls Team Finish List-General

Top

1 4491 Zena Tapia 11 Worland High School < 5 Incomplete 10 19:00.79 6:08
2 4027 Maya Hall 9 Buffalo High School 1 69 3 19:30.25 6:18
3 4116 Lillie Kirkham 9 Cody High School 2 28 1 19:38.94 6:20
4 4217 Ameya Eddy 11 Lander Valley High School 3 88 4 19:50.45 6:24
5 4117 Hailie Schramm 9 Cody High School 4 28 1 19:50.85 6:24
6 4118 Kylee Silva 10 Cody High School 5 28 1 19:57.11 6:26
7 4291 Karee Cooley 9 Powell High School 6 49 2 20:04.10 6:28
8 4119 Mersades Jackson 10 Cody High School 7 28 1 20:09.91 6:30
9 4290 Kinley Cooley 11 Powell High School 8 49 2 20:10.28 6:30
10 4292 Kenna Jacobsen 11 Powell High School 9 49 2 20:17.31 6:33
11 4120 Keira Jackson 12 Cody High School 10 28 1 20:33.60 6:38
12 4351 Kiana Swann 12 Riverton High School < 5 Incomplete 7 20:41.03 6:40
13 4492 Ava Tapia 9 Worland High School < 5 Incomplete 10 20:44.67 6:42
14 4296 Myah Rakness 10 Powell High School 11 49 2 20:55.29 6:45
15 4122 Julia Nelson 12 Cody High School (12) 28 1 21:02.16 6:47
16 4028 Hadlee Carter 9 Buffalo High School 13 69 3 21:03.02 6:47
17 4030 Piper Hodgens 9 Buffalo High School 14 69 3 21:06.36 6:49
18 4493 Nyssa Leyva 12 Worland High School < 5 Incomplete 10 21:11.47 6:50
19 4293 Melissa Merritt 10 Powell High School 15 49 2 21:12.15 6:50
20 4219 Blue Blackburn 10 Lander Valley High School 16 88 4 21:20.68 6:53
21 4121 Elisa Wachob 12 Cody High School (17) 28 1 21:22.86 6:54
22 4050 Jessie Michaels 12 Burlington High School < 5 Incomplete 6 21:30.62 6:56
23 4218 Twyla Beason 10 Lander Valley High School 18 88 4 21:42.55 7:00
24 4032 Kenley Jones 12 Buffalo High School 19 69 3 21:44.14 7:01
25 4294 Jordan Black 11 Powell High School (20) 49 2 21:55.89 7:04
26 4295 Shelby Zickefoose 10 Powell High School (21) 49 2 21:58.80 7:05
27 4029 Briley Farris 12 Buffalo High School 22 69 3 22:12.64 7:10
28 4031 Sophie Berglund 12 Buffalo High School (23) 69 3 22:22.40 7:13
29 4476 Faye Hellyer 12 Wind River High School < 5 Incomplete 9 22:32.30 7:16
30 4033 Hannah Baker 9 Buffalo High School (24) 69 3 22:48.39 7:21
31 4220 Alandra French 11 Lander Valley High School 25 88 4 22:56.47 7:24
32 4222 Jordan Nielsen 10 Lander Valley High School 26 88 4 23:52.14 7:42
33 4354 Janeisa Whiteplume 11 Riverton High School < 5 Incomplete 7 24:31.59 7:55
34 4434 Sadie Martinez 10 Thermopolis High School < 5 Incomplete 8 24:55.33 8:02
35 4353 Samantha Krantz 10 Riverton High School < 5 Incomplete 7 24:58.38 8:03
36 4355 Whitney Wright 11 Riverton High School < 5 Incomplete 7 25:38.68 8:16
37 4235 Keyanna Walker 12 Lovell High School 27 145 5 26:12.90 8:27
38 4236 Candace Walker 9 Lovell High School 28 145 5 26:15.96 8:28
39 4238 Sadie Wassmer 12 Lovell High School 29 145 5 27:11.75 8:46

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace
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40 4237 Hallie Cornia 12 Lovell High School 30 145 5 27:18.31 8:48
41 4239 Atlee Sanders 10 Lovell High School 31 145 5 27:49.81 8:59

Varsity Girls Cody High School Team Detail
Team Place: 1

Top

Team Score: 28 Team Total Clock Time:
1:40:10.43

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 12

1 4116 Lillie Kirkham 2 19:38.94 6:20
2 4117 Hailie Schramm 4 19:50.85 6:24
3 4118 Kylee Silva 5 19:57.11 6:26
4 4119 Mersades Jackson 7 20:09.91 6:30
5 4120 Keira Jackson 10 20:33.60 6:38
6 4122 Julia Nelson (12) 21:02.16 6:47
7 4121 Elisa Wachob (17) 21:22.86 6:54

Varsity Girls Powell High School Team Detail
Team Place: 2

Top

Team Score: 49 Team Total Clock Time:
1:42:39.16

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 20

1 4291 Karee Cooley 6 20:04.10 6:28
2 4290 Kinley Cooley 8 20:10.28 6:30
3 4292 Kenna Jacobsen 9 20:17.31 6:33
4 4296 Myah Rakness 11 20:55.29 6:45
5 4293 Melissa Merritt 15 21:12.15 6:50
6 4294 Jordan Black (20) 21:55.89 7:04
7 4295 Shelby Zickefoose (21) 21:58.80 7:05

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
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Varsity Girls Buffalo High School Team Detail
Team Place: 3

Top

Team Score: 69 Team Total Clock Time:
1:45:36.43

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 23

1 4027 Maya Hall 1 19:30.25 6:18
2 4028 Hadlee Carter 13 21:03.02 6:47
3 4030 Piper Hodgens 14 21:06.36 6:49
4 4032 Kenley Jones 19 21:44.14 7:01
5 4029 Briley Farris 22 22:12.64 7:10
6 4031 Sophie Berglund (23) 22:22.40 7:13
7 4033 Hannah Baker (24) 22:48.39 7:21

Varsity Girls Lander Valley High School Team Detail
Team Place: 4

Top

Team Score: 88 Team Total Clock Time:
1:49:42.30

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 4217 Ameya Eddy 3 19:50.45 6:24
2 4219 Blue Blackburn 16 21:20.68 6:53
3 4218 Twyla Beason 18 21:42.55 7:00
4 4220 Alandra French 25 22:56.47 7:24
5 4222 Jordan Nielsen 26 23:52.14 7:42

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
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Varsity Girls Lovell High School Team Detail
Team Place: 5

Top

Team Score: 145 Team Total Clock Time:
2:14:48.75

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 4235 Keyanna Walker 27 26:12.90 8:27
2 4236 Candace Walker 28 26:15.96 8:28
3 4238 Sadie Wassmer 29 27:11.75 8:46
4 4237 Hallie Cornia 30 27:18.31 8:48
5 4239 Atlee Sanders 31 27:49.81 8:59

Varsity Girls Burlington High School Team Detail
Team Place: 6

Top

Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 4050 Jessie Michaels < 5 21:30.62 6:56

Varsity Girls Riverton High School Team Detail
Team Place: 7

Top

Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 4351 Kiana Swann < 5 20:41.03 6:40
2 4354 Janeisa Whiteplume < 5 24:31.59 7:55
3 4353 Samantha Krantz < 5 24:58.38 8:03
4 4355 Whitney Wright < 5 25:38.68 8:16

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
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Varsity Girls Thermopolis High School Team Detail
Team Place: 8

Top

Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 4434 Sadie Martinez < 5 24:55.33 8:02

Varsity Girls Wind River High School Team Detail
Team Place: 9

Top

Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 4476 Faye Hellyer < 5 22:32.30 7:16

Varsity Girls Worland High School Team Detail
Team Place: 10

Top

Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 4491 Zena Tapia < 5 19:00.79 6:08
2 4492 Ava Tapia < 5 20:44.67 6:42
3 4493 Nyssa Leyva < 5 21:11.47 6:50

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace


